Made in Russia
TIK-PLC
controllers
Research and
production
enterprise
TIK-PLC controllers for DIN-rail mounting
TIK-PLC 121 type 02

џ one 4-20 mA output channel;
џ two RS-485 digital interfaces ;
џ two relay outputs, one digital
input.
TIK-PLC.991.11
џ RS-485 digital input interface (Master) with
intrinsically safe sensor power supply output;
џ two RS-485 digital interfaces (Slave);
џ power supply for intrinsically safe circuits;
џ two relay outputs, one digital input.
TIK-PLC.896.21
џ two 10/100 Mbps Ethernet inputs;
џ six sensor inputs with RS-485 interface;
џ Ethernet output.
3tik.perm.ru/en tik@perm.ru +7 (342) 214-75-75 VIBRATION CONTROLLLC RPE “TIK”
TIK-PLC 112 type 02 controller (TIK-PLC.112.11)
Specifications
Designed for recording the signals coming from the external sensors with 4-20 mA output, their processing, and transmission
of the information obtained to external telemetry and control system
Interface

B
A
4-20
GND +24V  PE2 B2  A2
4-20 mA
output
KGND
IN2i
+Ui
Controller
Intrisically safe
grounding
Research and
production
enterprise
TIK-PLC 121 type 02 controller (TIK-PLC.121.11)
Designed for recording the signals coming from the external sensors with two-wire voltage output, their processing
and transmission to external telemetry and control system
Specifications
Interface

GND
Controller
Explosive area Explosion-proof area
Intrisically safe
grounding
RS-485
Discrete
input
K2 relay
K1 relay
4-20 mA
output
The TIK-PLC 481 doesn’t have a type
approval certificate, the certificate is in the
process of being issued.
TIK-PLC 481 controller (TIK-PLC.481.11)
Designed to register signals from external sensors, processing them and transmitting received information to an external
telemechanics and control system
Specifications
Interface

4-20 4-20 mA
output
K2 relay
K1 relay
1n
IN1i
KGND
GND
RS-485
GND+24V PE2  B2  A2
Controller
Explosive area Explosion-proof area
Intrisically safe
grounding
9tik.perm.ru/en tik@perm.ru +7 (342) 214-75-75 VIBRATION CONTROLLLC RPE “TIK”
TIK-PLC 896 controller (TIK-PLC.896.21)
Designed to record signals from external sensors with digital interface RS-485, processing and transmission of the received information
to the external telemechanics and control system
The TIK-PLC 896 doesn’t have a type
approval certificate

Relay
NO1
NO2
NO3
NO4
C1
C2
C3
C4
NC1
NC2
NC3
NC4
11tik.perm.ru/en tik@perm.ru +7 (342) 214-75-75 VIBRATION CONTROLLLC RPE “TIK”
General view, dimensions and mounting dimensions
TIK-PLC 991 controller (TIK-PLC.991.11)
Designed to register signals from external sensors with a digital interface, process them and transmit the received information
to an external telemechanics and control system
The TIK-PLC 991 doesn’t have no type
approval certificate